
Coslight Polymer Li-ion Battery （量产型号）

Thickness
Tolerance(+0/-0.5)

Width
Tolerance(+0/-1.0)

Height
Tolerance(+0/-1.0)

CA411037 125 3.7 4.1 10.5 37.5
CA421040 130 3.7 4.2 10.5 40.5
CA661119 75 3.7 6.6 11.5 19.5
CA381223 65 3.7 3.8 12.5 23.5
CA701327 150 3.7 7.6 13.5 27.5
CA351328 90 3.7 3.5 13.5 28.5
CA651329 150 3.7 6.5 13.5 29.5
CA551430 160 3.7 5.5 14.5 30.5
CA621518 110 3.7 6.2 15.5 18.5
CA401550 260 3.7 4.0 15.5 50.5
CA801730 300 3.7 8.0 17.5 30.5
CA631823 210 3.7 6.3 18.5 23.5
CA481922 140 3.7 4.8 19.5 22.5
CA402025 150 3.7 4.0 20.5 25.5
CA552025 150 3.7 5.5 20.5 25.5
CA482030 250 3.7 5.0 20.5 30.5
CA702030 350 3.7 7.0 20.5 30.5
CA7823189 3600 3.7 7.8 23.5 189.5
CA522535 400 3.7 5.2 25.5 35.5
CA553045 650 3.7 5.5 30.5 45.5
CA503048 700 3.7 5.0 30.5 48.5
CA703048 1000 3.7 7.0 30.5 48.5
CA103048 1500 3.7 10 30.5 48.5
CA323450 550 3.7 3.2 34.5 50.5
CA383450 680 3.7 3.9 34.5 50.5
CA453450 800 3.7 4.5 34.5 50.5
CA553450 1060 3.7 5.5 34.5 50.5
CA383456 700 3.7 3.8 34.5 56.5
CA503456 1000 3.7 5.0 34.5 56.5
CA853465 1900 3.7 8.5 34.5 65.5
CA653495 2400 3.7 6.5 34.5 95.5
CA553553 1150 3.7 5.5 35.5 53.5
CA523635 620 3.7 5.2 36.5 35.5
CA803681 2550 3.7 8.0 36.5 81.5
CA883681 2900 3.7 8.8 36.5 81.5
CA603696 2150 3.7 5.8 36.5 96.5
CA583726 530 3.7 5.8 37.5 26.5
CA503759 1200 3.7 5.0 37.5 59.5
CA553759 1400 3.7 5.5 37.5 59.5
CA603759 1500 3.7 6.4 37.5 59.5
CA353762 1080 3.7 3.9 37.5 62.5
CA753783 2700 3.7 7.5 37.5 83.5
CA403946 930 3.7 4.3 39.5 46.5
CA503946 1030 3.7 5.0 39.5 46.5
CA503965 1500 3.7 5.0 39.5 65.5
CA454061 1280 3.7 4.5 40.5 61.5
CA604071 2000 3.7 6.0 40.5 71.5
CA754090 2900 3.7 7.5 40.5 90.5
CA4240A1 1900 3.7 4.2 40.5 101.5
CA374170 1300 3.7 3.7 41.5 70.5
CA544180 2000 3.7 5.4 41.5 80.5

Model

Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)

Discharge
current:0.2C

Voltage
（V）

 Dimension（mm）



CA4841120 2600 3.7 4.8 41.5 120.5
CA6041120 3000 3.7 6.0 41.5 120.5
CA414257 1000 3.7 4.1 42.5 57.5
CA454261 1500 3.7 4.6 42.5 61.5
CA6542C2 3700 3.7 6.5 42.5 122.5
CA604355 1500 3.7 6.0 43.5 55.5
CA664364 1900 3.7 6.8 43.5 64.5
CA7043C4 4000 3.7 7.0 43.5 124.0
CA104462 2000 3.7 10.0 44.5 62.5
CA854475 3000 3.7 8.5 44.5 75.5
CA484486 1900 3.7 4.8 44.5 86.5
CA354556 900 3.7 3.5 45.5 56.5
CA624640 1300 3.7 6.2 46.5 40.5
CA524642 1300 3.7 5.4 46.5 42.5
CA7446102 3900 3.7 7.4 46.5 102.5
CA454780 2000 3.7 4.5 47.5 80.5
CA644845 1450 3.7 6.4 48.5 45.5
CA354860 1300 3.7 3.8 48.5 60.5
CA354862 1000 3.7 3.5 48.5 62.5
CA454870 1700 3.7 4.5 48.5 70.5
CA564889 2700 3.7 5.6 48.5 89.5
CA624932 1000 3.7 6.2 49.5 32.5
CA484980 1950 3.7 4.8 49.5 80.5
CA705065 2400 3.7 7.0 50.5 65.5
CA385085 1800 3.7 4.0 50.5 85.5
CA455085 2100 3.7 4.5 50.5 85.5
CA435186 2000 3.7 4.3 51.5 86.5
CA655186 3000 3.7 6.5 51.5 86.5
CA555335 1150 3.7 5.7 53.5 35.5
CA295357 800 3.7 2.9 53.5 57.5
CA485383 2100 3.7 4.8 53.5 83.5
CA305585 1300 3.7 3.0 55.5 85.5
CA3555110 2200 3.7 3.5 55.5 110.5
CA505766 2100 3.7 5.0 57.5 66.5
CA3558120 2800 3.7 3.5 58.5 120.5
CA506061 2000 3.7 5.0 60.5 61.5
CA506168 2400 3.7 5.0 61.5 68.5
CA856168 4000 3.7 8.5 61.5 68.5
CA456248 1480 3.7 4.5 62.5 48.5
CA506686 3000 3.7 5.0 66.5 86.5
CA357173 1700 3.7 3.5 71.5 73.5
CA476394 2800 3.7 4.7 63.5 94.5
CA466548 1550 3.7 4.6 65.5 48.5
CA556850 1800 3.7 5.5 68.5 50.5
CA6268130 5000 3.7 6.5 70.0 132.0
CA577070 3200 3.7 5.7 70.5 70.5
CA4070107 3300 3.7 4.0 70.5 107.5
CA387166 2100 3.7 4.1 71.5 66.5
CA287554 1200 3.7 2.8 75.5 54.5
CA397647 1530 3.7 3.9 76.5 47.5
CA447670 2500 3.7 4.4 76.5 70.5
CA387681 2600 3.7 3.8 76.5 81.5
CA588260 3150 3.7 5.8 82.5 60.5



Coslight Polymer Li-ion Battery  (UL认证型号)

Thickness
Tolerance(+0/-0.5)

Width
Tolerance(+0/-1.0)

Height
Tolerance(+0/-1.0)

CA042458 440 3.7 4.0 24.5 58.5
CA043048 600 3.7 4.0 30.5 48.5
CA051235 120 3.7 5.0 12.5 35.5
CA065065 2000 3.7 6.0 50.5 65.5
CA0748130 4000 3.7 7.0 48.5 130.5
CA1051138 5000 3.7 10.0 51.5 138.5
CA293559 500 3.7 2.9 35.5 59.5
CA323757 600 3.7 3.2 37.5 57.5
CA383562 780 3.7 3.8 35.5 62.5
CA423456 760 3.7 4.2 34.5 56.5
CA423466 850 3.7 4.2 34.5 66.5
CA443155 660 3.7 4.4 31.5 55.5
CA453451 740 3.7 4.5 34.5 51.5
CA455051 1200 3.7 4.5 50.5 51.5
CA482030 220 3.7 4.8 20.5 30.5
CA496065 2000 3.7 4.9 60.5 65.5
CA523757 1050 3.7 5.2 37.5 57.5
CA5852146 4500 3.7 5.8 52.5 146.5
CA383450 680 3.7 3.8 34.5 50.5
CA041430 120 3.7 4.0 14.5 30.5
CA042030 160 3.7 4.0 20.5 30.5
CA051024 60 3.7 5.0 10.5 24.5
CA051235 160 3.7 5.0 12.5 35.5
CA051322 70 3.7 5.0 13.5 22.5
CA254160 600 3.7 2.5 41.5 60.5
CA381319 50 3.7 3.8 13.5 19.5
CA381632 140 3.7 3.8 16.5 32.5
CA387166 2100 3.7 3.8 71.5 66.5
CA387681 2600 3.7 3.8 76.5 81.5
CA421032 90 3.7 4.2 10.5 32.5
CA421318 55 3.7 4.2 13.5 18.5
CA432035 190 3.7 4.3 20.5 35.5
CA447670 2500 3.7 4.4 76.5 70.5
CA451135 120 3.7 4.5 11.5 35.5
CA451319 60 3.7 4.5 13.5 19.5
CA551230 140 3.7 5.5 12.5 30.5
CA401522 90 3.7 4.0 15.5 22.5
CA588260 3150 3.7 5.8 82.5 60.5
CA303048 400 3.7 3.0 30.5 48.5
CA603759 1500 3.7 6.0 37.5 59.5
CA583726 530 3.7 5.8 37.5 26.5
CA401550 260 3.7 4.0 15.5 50.5
CA401040 110 3.7 4.0 10.5 40.5
CA504080 1800 3.7 5.0 40.5 80.5
CA287554 1200 3.7 2.8 75.5 54.5
CA397647 1450 3.7 3.9 76.5 47.5
CA476145 1250 3.7 4.7 61.5 45.5
CA4741122 2500 3.7 4.7 41.5 122.5
CA421040 135 3.7 4.2 10.5 40.5
CA381223 70 3.7 3.8 12.5 23.5
CA501220 90 3.7 5.0 12.5 20.5
CA411037 125 3.7 4.1 10.5 37.5

Model

Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)

Discharge
current:0.2C

Voltage
（V）

 Dimension（mm）



CA682839 750 3.7 6.8 28.5 39.5
CA401230 100 3.7 4.0 12.5 30.5
CA511023 90 3.7 5.1 10.5 23.5
CA583761 1150 3.7 5.8 37.5 61.5
CA582237 390 3.7 5.8 22.5 37.5
CA522173 700 3.7 5.2 21.5 73.5
CA363830 330 3.7 3.6 38.5 30.5
CA354239 550 3.7 3.5 42.5 39.5
CA311620 50 3.7 3.1 16.5 20.5
CA383759 970 3.7 3.8 37.5 59.5
CA702030 350 3.7 7.0 20.5 30.5
CA752840 800 3.7 7.5 28.5 40.5
CA462849 530 3.7 4.6 28.5 49.5
CA651329 150 3.7 6.5 13.5 29.5
CA501621 120 3.7 5.0 16.5 21.5
CA351643 170 3.7 3.5 16.5 43.5
CA581730 250 3.7 5.8 17.5 30.5
CA385085 1800 3.7 3.8 50.5 85.5
CA553450 1060 3.7 5.5 34.5 50.5
CA544180 2000 3.7 5.4 41.5 80.5
CA485383 2100 3.7 4.8 53.5 83.5
CA672543 730 3.7 6.7 25.5 43.5
CA273232 220 3.7 2.7 32.5 32.5
CA556850 1950 3.7 5.5 68.5 50.5
CA453759 1190 3.7 4.5 37.5 59.5
CA354951 880 3.7 3.5 49.5 51.5
CA501430 160 3.7 5.0 14.5 30.5
CA422436 320 3.7 4.2 24.5 36.5
CA511023 100 3.7 5.1 10.5 23.5
CA403946 930 3.7 4.3 39.5 46.5
CA604364 1900 3.7 6.0 43.5 64.5
CA323450 550 3.7 3.2 34.5 50.5
CA541227 105 3.7 5.4 12.5 27.5
CA601055 300 3.7 6.0 10.5 55.5
CA761327 150 3.7 7.6 13.5 27.5
CA661119 75 3.7 6.6 11.5 19.5
CA581833 240 3.7 5.8 18.5 33.5
CA043043 500 3.7 4.0 30.5 43.5
CA603696 2150 3.7 6.0 36.5 96.5
CA383456 700 3.7 3.8 34.5 56.5
CA293450 500 3.7 2.9 34.5 50.5
CA7823189 3600 3.7 7.8 23.5 189.5
CA454870 1650 3.7 4.5 48.5 70.5
CA503868 1400 3.7 5.0 38.5 68.5
CA405095 1900 3.7 4.0 50.5 95.5
CA3558120 2800 3.7 3.5 58.5 120.5
CA503759 1300 3.7 5.0 37.5 59.5
CA523635 620 3.7 5.2 36.5 35.5
CA454061 1280 3.7 4.5 40.5 61.5
CA624640 1300 3.7 6.2 46.5 40.5
CA456248 1480 3.7 4.5 62.5 48.5
CA577070 3200 3.7 5.7 70.5 70.5
CA7446102 3800 3.7 7.4 46.5 102.5
CA371125 60 3.7 3.7 11.5 25.5
CA621518 100 3.7 6.2 15.5 18.5
CA313036 300 3.7 3.1 30.5 36.5
CA453450 800 3.7 4.5 34.5 50.5
CA564889 2700 3.7 5.6 48.5 89.5
CA4070107 3300 3.7 4.0 70.5 107.5



CA605172 2400 3.7 6.0 51.5 72.5
CA584169 1800 3.7 5.8 41.5 69.5
CA053946 1030 3.7 5.0 39.5 46.5
CA455085 2100 3.7 4.5 50.5 85.5
CA853465 1950 3.7 8.5 34.5 65.5
CA103048 1500 3.7 10.0 30.5 48.5
CA083048 1200 3.7 8.0 30.5 48.5
CA753783 2700 3.7 7.5 37.5 83.5
CA883681 2900 3.7 8.8 36.5 81.5
CA476394 2800 3.7 4.7 63.5 94.5
CA644845 1450 3.7 6.4 48.5 45.5
CA624932 1000 3.7 6.2 49.5 32.5
CA295357 800 3.7 2.9 53.5 57.5
CA631823 210 3.7 6.3 18.5 23.5
CA625289 3300 3.7 6.2 52.5 89.5
CA702929 520 3.7 7.0 29.5 29.5
CA553759 1400 3.7 5.5 37.5 59.5
CA354860 1300 3.7 3.5 48.5 60.5
CA354556 900 3.7 3.5 45.5 56.5
CA606168 2600 3.7 6.0 61.5 68.5
CA6542C2 3650 3.7 6.5 42.5 122.5
CA454261 1500 3.7 4.5 42.5 61.5
CA524642 1300 3.7 5.2 46.5 42.5
CA604071 2000 3.7 6.0 40.5 71.5
CA653495 2400 3.7 6.5 34.5 95.5
CA4040A1 1900 3.7 4.0 40.5 101.5


